
Retrieved from the companion website for Partnering With Parents in Elementary School Math: A Guide for Teachers and Leaders by Hilary Kreisberg and 
Matthew L. Beyranevand. Thousand Oaks, CA: Corwin, www.corwin.com. Copyright © 2021 by Corwin Press, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction 
authorized for educational use by educators, local school sites, and/or noncommercial or nonprofit entities that have purchased the book.

Parent Math Night Workshop Registration—Exemplar

This example workshop registration comes from Dr. Hilary Kreisberg’s work with Framingham Public Schools and the staff of 
Dunning Elementary School and Potter Road Elementary School during her coaching time there.

Name: ______________________________

You are registered to attend the following workshops:

Session 1: 6:30–7:10 Session 2: 7:15–7:55
Workshop Room Workshop

	The Language of Mathematics 

	Math Can Be Fun?!

	Math Shifts: Grades K–2

	Math Shifts: Grades 3–5

	Homework Battles: Grades 3–5

	Mathematical Tools: Grades K–2 

	Technology and Math: Grades K–5

22

24

13

33

28

2

Cafeteria

	The Language of Mathematics 

	Math Can Be Fun?!

	Math Shifts: Grades K–2

	Math Shifts: Grades 3–5

	Homework Battles: Grades 3–5

	Mathematical Tools: Grades K–2 

	Technology and Math: Grades K–5

Name: ______________________________

You are registered to attend the following workshops:

Session 1: 6:30–7:10 Session 2: 7:15–7:55
Workshop Room Workshop

	The Language of Mathematics 

	Math Can Be Fun?!

	Math Shifts: Grades K–2

	Math Shifts: Grades 3–5

	Homework Battles: Grades 3–5

	Mathematical Tools: Grades K–2 

	Technology and Math: Grades K–5

22

24

13

33

28

2

Cafeteria

	The Language of Mathematics 

	Math Can Be Fun?!

	Math Shifts: Grades K–2

	Math Shifts: Grades 3–5

	Homework Battles: Grades 3–5

	Mathematical Tools: Grades K–2 

	Technology and Math: Grades K–5

Tip: Print two registration forms on one page and then cut the page in half. Once registration forms are returned, fill out as many of these as 
you can before the night of the event by writing the parent’s name at the top and checking off the workshop they signed up for. Lay these out 
in alphabetical order the night of the event—they will serve as your attendance! Have blank ones ready to go for walk-ins.

Extra Tip: Print the registration on the front of the Parent Math Night Feedback Form so parents have what they need in one document and 
they will hand this paper back at the end of the night.

Mauricio

Mitra




