Parent Math Night Workshop Registration—Exemplar

This example workshop registration comes from Dr. Hilary Kreisberg's work with Framingham Public Schools and the staff of
Dunning Elementary School and Potter Road Elementary School during her coaching time there.

Name:	Mauricio	
-------	----------	--

You are registered to attend the following workshops:

Session I: 6:30–7:10		Session 2: 7:15–7:55
Workshop	Room	Workshop
The Language of Mathematics	22	The Language of Mathematics
Math Can Be Fun?!	24	Math Can Be Fun?!
✓ Math Shifts: Grades K−2	13	Math Shifts: Grades K-2
Math Shifts: Grades 3–5	33	Math Shifts: Grades 3-5
Homework Battles: Grades 3–5	28	Homework Battles: Grades 3–5
Mathematical Tools: Grades K–2	2	Mathematical Tools: Grades K-2
Technology and Math: Grades K-5	Cafeteria	Technology and Math: Grades K-5

Name: Mitra

You are registered to attend the following workshops:

Session I: 6:30-7:10		Session 2: 7:15–7:55
Workshop	Room	Workshop
The Language of Mathematics	22	The Language of Mathematics
Math Can Be Fun?!	24	Math Can Be Fun?!
Math Shifts: Grades K-2	13	Math Shifts: Grades K-2
Math Shifts: Grades 3–5	33	Math Shifts: Grades 3-5
Homework Battles: Grades 3–5	28	Homework Battles: Grades 3–5
Mathematical Tools: Grades K-2	2	Mathematical Tools: Grades K-2
Technology and Math: Grades K-5	Cafeteria	Technology and Math: Grades K-5

Tip: Print two registration forms on one page and then cut the page in half. Once registration forms are returned, fill out as many of these as you can before the night of the event by writing the parent's name at the top and checking off the workshop they signed up for. Lay these out in alphabetical order the night of the event—they will serve as your attendance! Have blank ones ready to go for walk-ins.

Extra Tip: Print the registration on the front of the Parent Math Night Feedback Form so parents have what they need in one document and they will hand this paper back at the end of the night.

Retrieved from the companion website for *Partnering With Parents in Elementary School Math: A Guide for Teachers and Leaders* by Hilary Kreisberg and Matthew L. Beyranevand. Thousand Oaks, CA: Corwin, www.corwin.com. Copyright © 2021 by Corwin Press, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction authorized for educational use by educators, local school sites, and/or noncommercial or nonprofit entities that have purchased the book.